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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 2 April European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 3 April Extraordinary meeting of the Bank for International Settlements

(BIS) – teleconference

 

Monday, 6 April Meeting with President of the European Commission,

Ms Ursula von der Leyen, President of the European Council,

Mr Charles Michel, and President of the Eurogroup, Mr Mário

Centeno, on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 7 April Executive Board ECB

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Eurogroup meeting – teleconference 

 BIS roundtable on financial stability – teleconference  

Wednesday, 8 April World Economic Forum COVID Action Platform meeting, on the

fight against the coronavirus (COVID-19) – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 9 April Eurogroup – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 14 April G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference

 Meeting with President of the European Commission,

Ms Ursula von der Leyen, President of the European Council,

Mr Charles Michel, and President of the Eurogroup, Mr Mário

Centeno, on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Wednesday, 15 April Spring Meetings of International Monetary Fund and World Bank

Group (IMF-WBG) – teleconference

 

 G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 16 April IMF-WBG Spring Meetings – teleconference 

 Statement at 41st meeting of International Monetary and

Financial Committee (IMFC) – teleconference

 

Monday, 20 April Meeting with Business 20 (B20), on the impact of COVID-19 on

businesses – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 21 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 April Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Extraordinary meeting of the ESRB Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 23 April European Council – teleconference 

Friday, 24 April Extraordinary meeting of the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 28 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 29 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 30 April Governing Council – teleconference 


